Vysledky kategorie Muzi

Cislo 74avodnici Pocet

Poradi || 4 idky kontrol

Celkovy cas

Daniel Tancer
1 38 Jan Pisar 20 04:34:59
Vojtéch Pisar

Petr Kolman
2 36 Michal Zeman 20 04:42:30

Pavel Beran

3 32 Pavel Matousek 20 04:44:20
Lukas Tybitancl o,

4 39 Mat&j Konhefr 20 04:49:20
Jaroslav Herma e

5 3 Petr Herink 20 05:26:42

Libor Grosek

6 13 Jan Janak 20 05:37:17
Zdenék Michalek

7 16 Zdenek Blazek 20 05:42:15

Cyril Blazek

Martin Hanousek
8 55 Vit Zadrazil 20 05:54:17
Tomas Klojda

Petr Hembera
9 1 Martin Eder 20 05:59:19
frantisek fical

Véaclav Pavlik
10 11 Filip Grosek 19 05:16:50
Michal Bilek
Jan Misar a.
11 81 Michal Lejtnar 19 05:43:18
12 64 Jiri Lenc 19 05:57:00
Jan Flasar
Petr Nouza
13 77 Michal Nouza 18 05:38:25
Jirka Michal .
14 28 Ondtej B&hal 18 05:41:58
15 62 Martin Huleja 18 05:45:08

Richard Horejsi




Poradi

Cislo
hlidky

Zavodnici

Pocet
kontrol

Celkovy cas

16

43

Martin Mach
Zdenék Kostal
Jiri Kos

18

05:50:20

17

40

Véaclav Punda
Ondrej Punda
Véaclav Punda

18

05:51:01

18

71

David Prusa
Michal Besperat
Jakub Koplik

18

05:53:51

19

Filip Glotzmann
Ondrej Hudecek

17

05:41:46

20

Gabriel Vedrodi
Miloslav Durek

17

05:43:13

21

57

Jonas Trepka
Jouza Jouza
Marek Hembera

17

05:43:42

22

86

Ondrej Janota
Stanislav Smid

17

05:45:34

23

76

Pavel Pfauser
Lukas Jirka

17

05:59:09

24

65

Ota Krinecky
Michal Kohout
Martin Fojt

16

05:36:06

25

10

Lubomir Mertlik
Miroslav Ludvik
Jan Mertlik

16

05:37:35

26

54

Karel Kolman
Radim Jirousek
Petr Hlinka

16

05:47:42

27

30

Jan Masek
Petr Hevrzén
Libor Zak

16

05:58:30

28

67

Zdenék Kovar
Lukéas Hovorka
Vendelin Cekalini

15

05:06:01

29

83

Jaroslav Med
Jan Sramhauser

15

05:07:15

30

89

Daniel Kozak
Pavel Némec

15

05:40:23




. a4 Cislo . ;. Pocet Ly
Poradi hlidky Zavodnici kontrol Celkovy cas
31 90 Karel Winkler 15 05:40:25

Dusan Karpisek
Jiri Brzobohaty e
32 9 Jan Frybl 15 05:46:41
pavel smrcina
33 44 Frantisek Soucek 14 05:32:45
Zdenék Kolar
Ondrej Elias s,
34 46 Petr Hajek 14 05:34:32
Josef Novotny
35 45 Marek Havlicek 14 05:35:18
Jaroslav Navratil
Zdenék Blabla
36 8 Petr Blazek 14 05:59:59
Jan Prokes st.
Martin Petrzela
37 20 Vaclav Boutka 13 05:31:28
Rastislav Miclo
38 21 Daniel Matas 13 05:31:43
Stépan Frys A
39 78 Matysek Necas 13 05:40:09
Josef Smejkal 1.
40 31 Vaclay Pikhart 13 05:43:29
Filip Doskar
41 14 Radek Hajek 13 05:47:32
Jaromir Uraj
Jiri Michal st. co.
42 87 Zdenék Zabloudil 12 04:59:25
43 50 Dusan Martinek 12 05:08:35
Tomas Tourek
Jan Kolar ar.
44 47 Ji¥f Dvoiék 11 04:35:13
Jakub JancCura .
45 35 Jakub Trojan 11 05:25:01
46 91 Dusan Vasek 1 05:36:25

Martin Zizkovsky




v s Cislo , . . Pocet .
Poradi hlidky Zavodnici kontrol Celkovy cas
ladislav rezab
47 74 Jan Kucera 11 05:41:27
Tomas Dosoudil
Tomas Mercak
48 73 VLASTIMIL CURDA 11 05:44:17
Martin Kolar
49 80 Radek Prusa 10 03:49:42
50 79 Pavel Peckl 10 03:49:54
Jan Spingl
pavel Marek =N,
51 56 Jan Marek 10 05:50:57
Ondrej Mrkva 1.
52 68 Radek Burian 10 05:51:29
Zdenék Grausam
53 69 Vlastimil Marek 10 05:51:29
Jakub Fousek
54 61 Adam Zich 10 05:53:23
Adam Krupicka
Milan Havlik
55 66 Ji¥f Karkulin 9 05:36:01
Martin Vanka
56 25 Martin Koranda 7 04:32:29
Lubos Pouzar
DNF 26 Jiri Patdk 0 DNF
Petr Kohoutek
Ladislav Macek
DNF 27 Petr Dundych 0 DNF
DNF 29 Zdenek Venkrbec 0 DNF
Tomas Kovar
tomas petru
DNF 85 Petr Kazda 0 DNF
DNF 34 Jiri Machala 0 DNF
Matej Mika
DNF 49 Martin Setka 0 DNF
Vojtéch Bejda
DNF 51 Slava Stanék 0 DNF

Petr Zelasko




. a4 Cislo . ;. Pocet Ly
Poradi hlidky Zavodnici kontrol Celkovy cas
DNF 58 Zdenek Hava 0 DNF

Miloslav Klement




